

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3458/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2009 in CRLWP No.  
7698/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MUKUL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 16/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev K Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RMr. Garg prays for adjournment on the ground  
that he is in personal difficulty.

At request, list after two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ N.B. Dhyani ]  
Court Master