

Ô

ITEM NO. 205

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3458/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2009 in CRLWP
No.7698/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MUKUL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Ms. Meha Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Tameem Hashmi, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master